Ashley Community Schools

2018.19 calendar
Month
Aug.

Sept.

Oct.

Nov.

Dec.

Jan.

Feb.

Mar.

Apr.

June

Day
28
29

19

11

24

15
22/23

21

17
18
18
30
15
18
27

13
22
22

17
19

27
29
13
14

5.24.19
REVISED
Weekday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Tuesday
Wednesday

Thurs

Wednesday
Fri

Tuesday
Thursday
Thurs/Fri

Wednesday
Friday

Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Friday
Friday

Monday
Wednesday
Friday

Monday
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday (last day)

Student Calendar

Description

Teacher professional development

Teacher professional development open house 5:00-6:30

1st day of school
PD 2-hr delay school starts 10:00

Parent teacher conferences-11:30 dismissal

PD 2-hr delay school starts 10:00
end of 1st marking period
County Wide PD-no school

Deer season-no school
Thanksgiving Break-no school

PD 2-hr delay school starts 10:00
Holiday break begins at end of day

School resumes

1/2 Day students - 11:30 am dismissal - Semester Exams
1/2 Day students - 11:30 am dismissal - Semester Exams
End of marking period

PD 2-hr delay school starts 10:00

Mid winter break no school

Mid winter break no school

PD 2-hr delay school starts 10:00

early dismissal 11:30 Parent Teacher conf.

PD 2-hr delay school starts 10:00

end of 3rd marking period

Spring Break begins at the end of the day

School resumes
PD 2-hr delay school starts 10:00
Good Friday half day

No School - Memorial Day

Graduation

1/2 Day students - 11:30 am dismissal - Semester Exams
1/2 Day students - 11:30 am dismissal - Semester Exams



