Ashley Community Schools		5.24.19	Chudout Colondon
2018.19 calendar Month	Day	REVISED Wookday	Student Calendar
	Day 28	Weekday Tuesday	Description Teacher professional development
Aug.	29	Wednesday	Teacher professional development open house 5:00-6:30
	29	vveuriesuay	reactier professional development open house 3.00-0.30
Sept.	4	Tuesday	1st day of school
	19	Wednesday	PD 2-hr delay school starts 10:00
Oct.	11	Thurs	Parent teacher conferences-11:30 dismissal
	24	Wednesday	PD 2-hr delay school starts 10:00
Nov.	2	Fri	end of 1st marking period
	6	Tuesday	County Wide PD-no school
	15	Thursday	Deer season-no school
	22/23	Thurs/Fri	Thanksgiving Break-no school
Dec.	5	Wednesday	PD 2-hr delay school starts 10:00
	21	Friday	Holiday break begins at end of day
Jan.	3	Thursday	School resumes
Jan.	17	Thursday	1/2 Day students - 11:30 am dismissal - Semester Exams
	18	Friday	1/2 Day students - 11:30 am dismissal - Semester Exams
	18	Friday	End of marking period
	30	Wednesday	PD 2-hr delay school starts 10:00
Feb.	15	Friday	Mid winter break no school
	18	Monday	Mid winter break no school
	27	Wednesday	PD 2-hr delay school starts 10:00
Mar.	7	Thursday	early dismissal 11:30 Parent Teacher conf.
-	13	Wednesday	PD 2-hr delay school starts 10:00
	22	Friday	end of 3rd marking period
	22	Friday	Spring Break begins at the end of the day
Apr.	1	Monday	School resumes
	17	Wednesday	PD 2-hr delay school starts 10:00
	19	Friday	Good Friday half day
May	27	Monday	No School - Memorial Day
	29	Wednesday	Graduation
<mark>June</mark>	13	Thursday	1/2 Day students - 11:30 am dismissal - Semester Exams
	<mark>14</mark>	Friday (last day)	1/2 Day students - 11:30 am dismissal - Semester Exams